Fagor Industrial
407
The best accessory
for our wide range of
dishwashers.
Find out more!
Access the website
408

-
-
€
-
-
-
Foodservice | Dishwashing
MODEL CODE TYPE OF BASKET Ø MAX
(mm)
H MAX
(mm)
CAPACITY
PRODUCT
COLOUR DIMENSIONS
(mm)
CV-16/105 19000488 Low glasses 110 100 16 Blue 500x500x140
CV-16/155 19000489 Medium glasses 110 150 16 Blue 500x500x190
CV-16/205 19000490 High glasses 110 200 16 Blue 500x500x240
MODEL CODE TYPE OF BASKET Ø MAX
(mm)
H MAX
(mm)
CAPACITY
PRODUCT
COLOUR DIMENSIONS
(mm)
CV-25/105 19000491 Low glasses 85 100 25 Blue 500x500x140
CV-25/155 19000492 Medium glasses 85 150 25 Blue 500x500x190
CV-25/205 19000493 High glasses 85 200 25 Blue 500x500x240
MODEL CODE TYPE OF BASKET Ø MAX
(mm)
H MAX
(mm)
CAPACITY
PRODUCT
COLOUR DIMENSIONS
(mm)
CV-36/105 19000494 Low glasses 70 100 36 Blue 500x500x140
CV-36/155 19000495 Medium glasses 70 150 36 Blue 500x500x190
CV-36/205 19000496 High glasses 70 200 36 Blue 500x500x240
Baskets for glasses
Made of polypropylene.
Baskets for 16 glasses and cups ø 110 mm
Baskets for 25 glasses and cups ø 85 mm